
2024-25 Basketball Schedule 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE C-TEAM B-TEAM VARSITY 

Tues Nov. 12 Baker County Camilla   6:15, 7:30 

Fri Nov. 15 Crisp Academy HOME 4:00, 5:00  6:15, 7:30 

Mon Nov. 18 Westfield HOME 4:30, 5:30   

Thurs Nov. 21 Westfield Perry 4:30, 5:30   

Fri Nov. 22 Central Fellowship HOME  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:30 

Mon Nov. 25 Terrell Tip-Off Dawson   TBA Girls 

Mon Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Bash Abbeville, AL   TBA Boys 

Tues Nov. 26 Terrell Tip-Off Dawson   TBA Girls 

Tues Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Bash Abbeville, AL   TBA Boys 

Tues Dec. 3 Terrell  Dawson  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:45 

Thurs Dec. 5 FPD Macon  6:00 Boys 7:15 Boys 

Fri Dec. 6 Westfield Perry  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:30 

Mon Dec. 9 Calvary Christian Columbus 4:30, 5:30   

Tues Dec. 10 Deerfield HOME  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:30 

Fri Dec. 13 Westfield HOME  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:30 

Mon Dec. 16 Fullington HOME   6:00, 7:15 

Fri Dec. 20 Stratford Invitational Macon   TBA 

Sat Dec. 21 Stratford Invitational Macon   TBA 

Fri Jan. 3 Crisp Cordele 4:00, 5:00  6:15, 7:30 

Tues Jan. 7 Tiftarea Chula   6:15, 7:30 

Fri Jan. 10 Sherwood HOME 4:00, 5:00   6:15, 7:30 

Tues Jan. 14 Deerfield Albany  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:30 

Fri Jan. 17 SGA Damascus 4:00, 5:00  6:15, 7:30 

Tues Jan. 21 Baker County HOME   6:15, 7:30 

Fri Jan. 24 Georgia Christian HOME 4:00, 5:00  6:15, 7:30 

Sat Jan. 25 CTeam Tournament Sherwood TBA   

Sat Jan. 25 Central Fellowship Macon  1:00, 2:00 3:30, 5:00 

Tues Jan. 28 Sherwood Albany  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:30 

Fri Jan. 31 SGA HOME  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:30 

Sat Feb. 1 FPD HOME  2:00 Boys 3:30 Boys 

Thurs Feb. 6 Terrell HOME  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:30 

Fri Feb. 7 Georgia Christian Valdosta  4:00, 5:00 6:15, 7:30 

Tues Feb. 11 Region Tournament TBA   TBA 

Fri Feb. 14 Region Tournament TBA   TBA 

 


